Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q1 Is vaccine misinformation/disinformation a problem in your county?
This can include COVID-19 and other vaccinations such as MMR, HPV,
etc.

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

Don't Know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 89.39% 59
No 6.06% 4
Don't Know 4.55% 3
TOTAL 20
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q2 Do you believe that vaccine misinformation/disinformation has spread
more rapidly because of the pandemic?

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

No I

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 93.94%
No 3.03%

3.03%

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q3 Where do you see the misinformation/disinformation spreading the
most?

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

Online/Social
Media

In-Person
Conversation...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Online/Social Media 77.27%
In-Person Conversations/In Community 10.61%

Other (please specify) 12.12%
TOTAL
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q4 What misinformation/disinformation has spread in your county/what do
you hear?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 13
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q5 Do you feel that you have been adequately trained to deal with vaccine
misinformation? (online or in-person)

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

No

Don't
Know/Maybe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 37.88% 25
No 18.18% 12
Don't Know/Maybe 43.94% 29
TOTAL 66
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q6 If yes, how have you dealt with misinformation (if no, please write n/a)

Answered: 47  Skipped: 19
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q7 If no or don't know, what do you want to learn about
misinformation/dealing with it?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 44
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q8 If KALHD was to host a training on Appreciative Inquiry as a tool for
combating misinformation, would you be interested?

Answered: 66  Skipped: 0

Maybe

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 57.58% 38
No 9.09% 6
Maybe 33.33% 22
TOTAL o6
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Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q9 What other solutions would you be interested in hearing about in the
white paper? (select as many as you would like)

Answered: 65  Skipped: 1

None of the
above

Templates for
social media...

data backed
information...

grant
resources fo...

tools for
developing...

How to share

personal...
training on

motivational...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

None of the above 3.08%

Templates for social media & a social media start up kit 61.54%
data backed information regarding vaccines + how to speak to vaccine hesitant people 80.00%
grant resources for community health workers or workforce development 33.85%
tools for developing partnerships with other organizations who can do this work 30.77%
How to share personal stories and information/being a storyteller 33.85%
training on motivational interviewing and appreciative inquiry for frontline staff 30.77%
1.54%

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 65

9/10



Vaccine Misinformation White Paper Survey

Q10 Anything else you would like KALHD to know or consider for the white
paper?

Answered: 13  Skipped: 53
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